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Champs on Saxton - 5 June 2023

MASTER GRADE

Ryan Taylor
Grant Taylor
Rachel McLaren
Jonno Phillipps
Jesse Henricksen
Lindsay Barnes
Cameron Gibbons
Val Wadsworth
Nigel Farrell
Conan Giriffin
Helen Freiman

A GRADE
John Booth
Faron Holland
Barry Fickling
Mitchell Moratti
Isabel Adams
Bill Stevenson
Ryan Booth
Sheryl Guyton
John Keller
Katherine Butt
John Greenhough
lan Inwood

B GRADE
Sean Moriarity
Karl Newton
Kristina Hornell
Martin Black
Viv Tibbs
Krystal Thawley
Alan Gibbs
Christina Miller
Tim Gladstone
Holly Gibbons

Poroutawhao
Poroutawhao
Wood

RSA
Cashmere
Rail East

Wakefield
RSA

Rail East
Dunsandel
RSA

Paparua
Richmond
Tasman
Wood
RSA
Blenheim
Paparua
Wakefield
Rail East
Wakefield
Tasman
Wakefield

Culverden Waiau
Richmond
Richmond
Amberley
Tasman

Tasman
Richmond
Pleasant Valley
Wood

Wakefield

199.15
197.12
195.07
196.14
195.07
195.11
194.11
194.11
192.06
191.06
191.07

199.11
199.13
196.11
194.05
190.06
192.06
190.09
193.08
194.07
192.06
194.07
191.07

196.07
194.09
191.06
194.08
191.04
192.04
195.05
190.05
190.07
192.06

198.14
200.14
200.08
198.11
199.10
195.10
196.03
194.11
196.11
196.14
193.10

198.12
196.12
197.09
194.12
197.09
195.06
196.09
193.09
191.10
193.08
190.05
187.07

195.10
196.06
197.10
192.08
195.11
193.11
190.06
193.08
193.06
191.06

Total
397.29
397.26
395.15
394.25
394.17
390.21
390.14
388.22
388.17
387.20
384.17

Total
397.23
395.25
393.20
388.17
387.15
387.12
386.18
386.17
385.17
385.14
384.12
378.14

Total
391.17
390.15
388.16
386.16
386.15
385.15
385.11
383.13
383.13
383.12



11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
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Rick Black
Amelia Rowe
Meyah Greenhough
Gary Pearson
Martin Hay

Paul Holland
Bruce Ward
David Baigent
Jonathan Foate
Stella Henry
Albert Oberholzer
Shannon Gourley

C GRADE
Troy Newton
Willem Rowe
Jamie MacKenzie
Milo Unkovich
Reuben Henry
Logan Dunn
Elizabeth Taylor
Barry Green
Robert Green

D GRADE
Kristen Reeve
Liana Peychers
Dylan Clark
Jan Newton
Hollie Southward
Rowan Hayes

Benchrest
Graeme Vallance
Annaliisa Farrell
Terry Farmham
Beverley Inwood
Rhonda Booth

Richmond
Services
Tasman
Wood

Rail East
Richmond
Wood
Wakefield
Rail East
RSA
Richmond
Wood

Richmond
Services
RSA

Rail East
RSA
Wood

Poroutawhao

Wakefield
Wakefield

Richmond

Wakefield
Richmond
Wakefield
Wood

Nelson BR
Rail East
Nelson BR
Nelson BR
Paparua

193.06
191.03
194.03
190.04
192.07
183.01
189.07
186.03
186.05
185.05
187.01
185.04

96.05
96.03
96.01
94.02
93.03
91.01
97.01
89.01
92.02

94.03
96.04
96.05
91.00
90.00
83.01

200.20
200.14
198.13
198.08
197.14

190.04
190.07
187.06
190.09
188.04
195.09
187.06
190.08
190.05
190.4
188.06
188.05

98.02
94.02
98.03
98.06
97.04
94.02
92.01
97.03
88.01

99.03
90.03
90.02
91.03
91.01
87.01

199.14
199.18
198.13
198.09
198.13

383.10
381.10
381.09
380.13
380.11
378.10
376.13
376.11
376.10
375.45
375.07
373.09

97.01
98.05
94.02
95.03
96.03
96.02
92.02
92.02
94.01

96.01
93.03
91.02
95.02
91.01
93.03

Total
399.34
399.32
396.26
396.17
395.27

Total
291.08
288.10
288.06
287.11
286.10
281.05
281.04
278.06
274.04

Total
289.07
279.10
277.09
277.05
272.02
263.05
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